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OFFICIAL NAME OFFICIAL TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Ryan Reichardt SISD Board President 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 rreichardt@sealyisd.com

Katy Grigar SISD Board Vice President 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 kgrigar@sealyisd.com
Jay Aguado SISD  Board Secretary 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 jaguado@sealyisd.com
Brian Owen SISD Board Member 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 bowen@sealyisd.com

John Sodolak SISD Board Member 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 johnsodolak@sealyisd.com
Kristen Novicke SISD Board Member 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 knovicke@sealyisd.com
Virginia Gilbert SISD Board Member 939 Tiger Lane Sealy TX 77474 979-855-3516 vgilbert@sealyisd.com
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